CST
Description
The Forbes Marshall Clean Steam Trap, FMCST, is a thermostatic
balanced pressure steam trap designed to remove condensate
from hygienic and sanitary steam systems with minimal backing
up. Applications include sterile steam barriers, block and bleed
systems, drainage of steam distribution lines, process vessels and
CIP/SIP systems. Manufactured in 316L stainless steel with a

FMCST  - Product Name
End   Connections
How to Order Product
Example : 1 No. Clean Steam Trap 015FMCST-I
(For ISO2852 end connections)
A  :     ASME BPE
I   :     ISO 2852
   X  :     ASME BPE TUBE
Available Spares (Refer figure on page 1)
Element assembly 3
Seal 5
Tri-clamps 4
How to Order Spares
Always order spares by using the description given in the
column headed "Available Spares" and state the size and type
of trap.
Example : 1 No. Element assembly for DN 15 Forbes Marshall
Clean Steam Trap, FMCST.
G
A A
B B
A
øB
D
C
E
10.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 2 4 60.1
100
200
400
600
800
1000
2000
Differential Pressure (bar g)
Size  G  B  C D E  ~ Weight
DN 15  98 54 53 35 75 0.75 kg
DN 20 98 54 53 35 75 0.75 kg
DN 25 98 54 53 35 75 0.75 kg
Sanitary Ends
(ISO 2852, ASME)
Tube Ends
Vertical Inlet /
Horizontal Outlet
Horizontal Inlet /
Vertical Outlet
øF
T
Horizontal In & Out
F
Size  A  B  C D E      F ~ Weight
DN 15  108 68 53 35 75 148.5 1.0 kg
DN 20 108 68 53 35 75 148.5 1.0 kg
DN 25 117 78 53 35 75 167.5 1.0 kg
øB
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806
© All rights reserved. Any reproduction or distribution in part or as a whole without written permission of Forbes Marshall Pvt Ltd, its
associate companies or its subsidiaries (“FM Group”) is prohibited.
Information, designs or specifications in this document are subject to change without notice. Responsibility for suitability, selection,
installation, use, operation or maintenance of the product(s) rests solely with the purchaser and/or user. The contents of this document
are presented for informational purposes only. FM Group disclaims liabilities or losses that may be incurred as a consequence of the use
of this information.
Forbes Marshall Arca
Codel International
Krohne Marshall
Forbes Vyncke
Forbes Marshall Steam Systems
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No: